6:00:
6:10:
6:19:
6:27:
6:36:
6:46:
6:54:
7:03:
7:.07:
7:11:

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

715 PM

7:19:
7:23:
7:27.
7:31:
7:35:

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Milestone Running Distance Festival Schedule

Girls 1600m Open Section #1
Girls 1600m Open Section #2
Boys 1600m Open Section # 1
Boys 1600m Open Section # 2
Boys 1600m Open Section # 3
Girls 1600m Invitational

Boys 1600m Invitational

Girls 400m Open Section # 1
Girls 400m Open Section # 2
Girls 400m Open Section # 3
Girls 400m Open Section # 4
Boys 400m Open Section # 1
Boys 400m Open Section # 2
Boys 400m Open Section # 3
Boys 400m Open Section # 4
Boys 400m Open Section # 5

7:39:
7:43:
7:47.
7:53:
7:58:
8:03:
8:08:
8:13:
8:18:
8:23:
8:30:
8:47:
9:01:
9:06:
9:10:

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Boys 400m Open Section # 6
Girls 400m Invitational

Boys 400m Invitational

Girls 800m Open Section # 1
Girls 800m Open Section # 2
Boys 800m Open Section # 1
Boys 800m Open Section # 2
Boys 800m Open Section # 3
Girls 800m Invitational

Boys 800m Invitational

Girls Open 3200m

COED Boys Open/ Girls Invitational 3200m
Boys Invitational 3200m

Coed 4x400m Relay Section # 1
Coed 4x400m Relay Section # 2



